vz'lrurjncl3
vﬁrurja4
v:'lrur)a5
viruna
varuna
varunastra
varuni
varsneya
vilakoti
valasikha
*valin
viliputra
valisuta
valmiki
vasavi
vasistha
vasistha
vasistha
vasuki :
vasukes tirtham
vasudeva
vastu
viahika
vikarna
vikalpa
vikunja
vikunda
vicakra
vicitra
vijaya
vijaya
vijaya
vitasta
vidarbha
vidisa
vidurdgamana

vidurayas ca sarhvadam

putrasya ca
videha!
videha?
vidyatirtha
vinata
vinatatmaja
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269
440
140

53
861
440

53

53
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54

54
141
208
440
861

54
440
861
440
861
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861

56
141
440
141
208
861
440
861
441
208

209
863
864
441

56
58
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25
25
11

13
15
30
16
36

10
17
29
29
23
36
33
24
30
30

34

23
18
15
33
20

vinatasuta
vinataslinu
vinasana
vindhya
vindhyapulaka
vipapa

vipasa

vibhor ayatanam
vimala
vimalapindaka
vimalasoka
vimalodaka
vimaloda
vimocana

viraja

virajas

virasa
viratanagara
virohana

vivaja

visalya
visakhaylpa
visakha

visala

visalaksa
visosana
visravasah niketah
vi§vamitra '
vi§vamitranadt
vi§vamitrasya tirtham
vi§vamitra
vi§vamitrasrama
visve§varasthana
visnudhanvan
visr_mpadaI
visnupada?
visnoh sthanam
visnoh sthanam
visnor ayatanam
visnor asramah
vihanga
vitahavya
viraka
virapramoksa

58
58
441
442
864
444
444
566
445
58
445
445
445
445
445
58
58
566
58
59
446
146
269
446
59
142
568
270
446
446
446
568
446
59

447
447

447
569

569
569

59
865
865
447
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